Klubbmatch mot Motala 2018-06-25

Sportpistol

Bo Ragnarsson
Peter Fasth
Anders Norberg
Gustav Waldau
Goran Johansson
Mats Egnell
Johan Fransson
Rasmus Pettersson
Kjell Jonsson
Joakim Alvarsson
Mikael Sjogren
Haékan Carlsson
Marco Gustavsson
Anita Anderberg
Fredrik Lantz
Bjorn Karlsson
Wiolette Lantz-
Lorenzo

Klubb

Motala
Mjolby
Mjdlby
Mjolby
Mjolby
Motala
Mj6lby
Motala
M;jolby
M;jolby
Motala
Motala
Mjolby
Mjolby
Motala
Motala

Motala

Yvonne Nikolaidotter Mjo6lby

Fem baésta 1 respektive lag

Motala

Bo Ragnarsson
Mats Egnell
Rasmus Pettersson
Mikael Sjogren
Hakan Carlsson

552
546
535
535
533
530
530
524
513
507
503
497
495
466
450
430

351
335

552
530
524
503
497
2606

Antal X Plats
8 1
25 2
9 3
6 4
8 5
6 6
6 7
4 8
13 9
4 10
4 11
9 12
3 13
1 14
6 15
4 16
4 17
4 18
Mjolby

Peter Fasth
Anders Norberg
Gustav Waldau

Goran Johansson
Johan Fransson

546
535
535
530
530
2679



